Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Gillespie - (873811) - Melton Mowbray SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

37.09
1:24.75
3:24.04
7:05.09

49.25
1:43.51

4:12.16

SC Time

33.20
1:17.27
2:43.99
6:15.13

12:44.93

43.71
1:34.83
3:19.17

42.39
1:38.28
4:14.69

39.88
1:25.64
3:04.75
3:03.48
7:35.23
1:24.15

Converted
to SC

36.50
1:23.80
3:22.30
7:01.80

48.60
1:42.30

4:10.00

Converted
to LC

33.80
1:18.30
2:46.10
6:18.90

12:52.50

44.40
1:36.20
3:21.80

42.80
1:39.10
4:15.90

40.40
1:26.60
3:06.60
3:05.60
7:39.10
1:24.20

LC WA
Pts

257
227
169
169
207
237
162

SC WA
Pts

329
275
304
234
243
273
284
308
190
166
103
253
263
266
292
184
302

Date

02/03/14
01/03/14
03/03/13
24/02/13
01/03/14
02/03/14
03/03/13

Date

27/09/14
25/04/15
18/04/15
21/06/14
14/06/14
06/12/14
29/08/15
30/11/14
18/04/15
25/04/15
29/06/13
18/04/15
09/05/15
12/09/15
16/05/15
30/06/13
27/09/14

Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Leicestershire County Championships

Meet

Melton Mowbray SC 4S Internal Gala

Melton Mowbray Annuals

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Melton Mowbray Long Distance Championships
Melton Mowbray Long Distance Championships
Grantham Grand Prix 2014

Melton Mowbray Gala

Three Shires Championships

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Melton Mowbray Annuals

Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Melton Mowbray SC Annuals

Melton Mowbray Gala

Melton Mowbray Swim Club Annuals

Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships

Melton Mowbray SC 4S Internal Gala

Venue

Corby
Corby
Loughborough
Loughborough
Corby
Corby

Loughborough

Venue

Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Grantham
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray

Melton Mowbray

Licence

CC4071
CC4071
CC3059
CC3058
CC4071
CC4071
CC3059

License

EM14412
EM150918
EM150036
EM4465
EM4465
EM4964
EM151720
EM4568
EM150036
EM150918
EM3538
EM150036
EM150904
EM151721
EM150902
EM3538
EM14412
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